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Name

Small & Quiet Thing
Make Up

She's A Little More
Better Off Before

A Dangerous Thing
Loading Up My Shotgun
If Autumn Were a Woman
The Fight/after the Fight
Land of Abbreviations
Blues Paramedic

Paul McCartney
Helicopter Mom

Be a Good Girl

On Earth As It Is In Austin
Trekking

November Song

Time

3:58

4:26

2:23

3:08

3:47

2:13

4:34

3:24

2:35

4:45

3:01

3:40

3:51

4:02

2:39

1:57
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Album

The Wishing Tree
Make Up

This Time Around

If All Goes Wrong
Dear Katie

Polk Songs

Return to Love
Fortissimo

Redneck Riviera

The Mad Balladeer
Stewart Moser

Odd Ditties

Girls, Good & Otherwise
Coffee House Country
Tibet Land of My Tears

Secret In A Song
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Artist

Elizabeth Rice
Wiretree

William Aaron

The Aaron Clift Experiment
Katie Gosnell

Polk Shelton

Kit Holmes

The Invincible Czars
Brian MacLeods HiFi
Dave Jellison
Stewart Moser

Joe Strouse

Jean Synodinos
Terri Fann

Suite Journey

Billy Winston



