

Nov 10 2021 Around the Town Sounds 16 songs, 54.2 minutes, 321.7 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Small & Quiet Thing	3:58 The Wishing Tree	Elizabeth Rice
2 Make Up	4:26 Make Up	Wiretree
3 She's A Little More	2:23 This Time Around	William Aaron
4 Better Off Before	3:08 If All Goes Wrong	The Aaron Clift Experiment
5 A Dangerous Thing	3:47 Dear Katie	Katie Gosnell
6 Loading Up My Shotgun	2:13 Polk Songs	Polk Shelton
7 If Autumn Were a Woman	4:34 Return to Love	Kit Holmes
8 The Fight/after the Fight	3:24 Fortissimo	The Invincible Czars
9 Land of Abbreviations	2:35 Redneck Riviera	Brian MacLeods HiFi
10 Blues Paramedic	4:45 The Mad Balladeer	Dave Jellison
11 Paul McCartney	3:01 Stewart Moser	Stewart Moser
12 Helicopter Mom	3:40 Odd Ditties	Joe Strouse
13 Be a Good Girl	3:51 Girls, Good & Otherwise	Jean Synodinos
14 On Earth As It Is In Austin	4:02 Coffee House Country	Terri Fann
15 Trekking	2:39 Tibet Land of My Tears	Suite Journey
16 November Song	1:57 Secret In A Song	Billy Winston